ACCOUNT : 3140 STRS Cash Balance

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

6/8/2010

ACCOUNT : 3320 OASDHI (FICA) Classified

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

5/25/2010
6/15/2010

ACCOUNT : 3350 Medicare - Classified
Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

5/25/2010

6/15/2010

ACCOUNT : 3411 Medical Coverage-Academic

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

5/25/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010

:.:! Payments/Warrents Details by Account

Run Dt: 6/17/2010

Vendor Name Amount
CALIFORNIA BANK AND TRUST - STRS CB 68,306.48
Total: 68,306.48

Vendor Name Amount
CALIF BANK AND TRUST - OASDHI 145,814.04
CALIF BANK AND TRUST - OASDHI 2,251.75

Total :  148,065.79

Vendor Name Amount
CALIF BANK AND TRUST-MEDICARE 94,288.38
CALIF BANK AND TRUST-MEDICARE 1,492.56

Total :  95,780.94

Vendor Name Amount
PSW BENEFITS RESOURCES 10,000.00
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST 115,592.63
CORESOURCE 30,021.72
RELIASTAR LIFE INSURANCE COMPA 58,222.71
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST 110,042.49
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST 87,681.20
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST 707,295.24
PENSION DYNAMICS CORP 420.00
PENSION DYNAMICS CORP 1,170.00

PENSION DYNAMICS CORP 1,475.00



6/10/2010
6/15/2010
6/15/2010

ACCOUNT : 3412 Dental Coverage-Academic

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

6/8/2010

ACCOUNT : 3415 Life Insurance-Academic

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

6/8/2010

ACCOUNT : 3421 Medical Coverage-Classified

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

5/25/2010

5/25/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010

CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SVCS

BLUE CROSS OF CA EAP
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST

Vendor Name

ALAMEDA COUNTY SCHOOLS INSURAN

Vendor Name

Page 1 of 12

Payments/Warrents Details by Account

HARTFORD/DISABILITY PREMIUM

Vendor Name

KAISER FOUNDATION HEALTH PLAN
PSW BENEFITS RESOURCES
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST
CORESOURCE

RELIASTAR LIFE INSURANCE COMPA
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST
PENSION DYNAMICS CORP
PENSION DYNAMICS CORP

55,678.60
1,807.68
115,386.40

Total :  1,294,793.67

Amount
86,909.35
Total: 86,909.35

Amount

Run Dt: 6/17/2010

39,946.95
Total :  39,946.95

Amount
1,124.57
10,000.00
115,592.63
30,021.72
58,222.71
110,042.49
87,681.20
707,295.24
420.00
1,170.00



6/8/2010

6/10/2010
6/15/2010
6/15/2010
6/17/2010

ACCOUNT : 3422 Dental Coverage-Classified

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

6/8/2010

ACCOUNT : 3425 Life Insurance-CLASS

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

6/8/2010

ACCOUNT : 3610 Worker's Compensation-Academic

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID

5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
6/1/2010
6/8/2010

6/15/2010

Vendor Name

Payments/Warrents Details by Account

PENSION DYNAMICS CORP 1,475.00
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SVCS 55,678.60
BLUE CROSS OF CA EAP 1,807.68
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST 115,386.40
KAISER PERMANENTE / ATLANTA 1,295.84

Total :  1,297,214.08

Amount
ALAMEDA COUNTY SCHOOLS INSURAN 86,909.35

Total :  86,909.35

Vendor Name

HARTFORD/DISABILITY PREMIUM

Amount
39,946.95
Total :  39,946.95

Vendor Name Amount
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST 36,052.25
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST 9,627.20
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST 8,592.79
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST 29,134.53
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST 32,278.33
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST 9,103.28

Page 2 of 12

Run Dt: 6/17/2010

CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST 59,323.28

Total : 184,111.66



ACCOUNT : 3620
Check NO.

ACCOUNT : 3711
Check NO.

ACCOUNT : 3720
Check NO.

ACCOUNT : 4101
Check NO.

ACCOUNT : 4102
Check NO.

Worker's Compensation-Classfd
Payment Date Vendor ID

5/27/2010

5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
6/1/2010
6/8/2010
6/15/2010

Employee Reimb.-Medicare Part
Payment Date Vendor ID

6/8/2010

Apple-Transamerica NonPerm-Cl
Payment Date Vendor ID

5/27/2010

Classroom-Books
Payment Date Vendor ID

5/27/2010

6/3/2010

Book for Loan Student Program

Payment Date Vendor ID

ACCOUNT : 4103
Check NO.

5/25/2010
6/10/2010

Office Professional Refer/Dict

Payment Date Vendor ID

Vendor Name

CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST

Vendor Name

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE- PD-MED

Vendor Name

AUL 3121 TRUST

Vendor Name
DIETARY MANAGERS ASSOCIATION
LANEY BOOKSTORE #225 LANEY COL

Vendor Name
THOMSON LEARNING
LANEY BOOKSTORE #225 LANEY COL

Vendor Name

Total :

Amount
36,052.25
9,627.20
8,592.79
29,134.53
32,278.33
9,103.28
59,323.28
184,111.66

Amount

299.75

Total :  299.75
Amount
13,490.90
Total :  13,490.90
Amount
797.15
88.37
Total :  885.52
Amount
831.54
833.16
Total : 4,160.94

Amount
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ACCOUNT : 4301
Check NO.

5/25/2010
5/27/2010
6/17/2010

JOSSEY-BASS INC PUBLISHERS
H&H PUBLISHING CO.
JOHN WILEY & SONS, INC.

Page 3 of 12

Payments/Warrents Details by Account

Instructional - (Classroom)

Payment Date

Vendor ID

5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010

Vendor Name

CHEF'S WAREHOISE

EAST BAY RESTAURANT SUPPLY INC
OFFICE DEPOT, INC

OFFICE DEPOT, INC

OFFICE DEPOT, INC

OFFICE DEPOT, INC

OFFICE DEPOT, INC

OFFICE DEPOT, INC

OFFICE DEPOT, INC

OFFICE DEPOT, INC

OFFICE DEPOT, INC

OFFICE DEPOT, INC

SAFETY MAX

SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY (OAKLAND)
SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY (OAKLAND)
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC

458.13

50.14

1,210.52

Total :  26,437.46

Run Dt: 6/17/2010

Amount
18.18
2,384.02
465.69
57.57
999.49
205.16
126.64
237.93
203.80
1,048.00
195.99
32.49
41.09
152.11
316.67
234.21
163.73
155.85



5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010

TRUITT & WHITE LUMBER CO

TRUITT & WHITE LUMBER CO

LANEY BOOKSTORE #225 LANEY COL
LANEY BOOKSTORE #225 LANEY COL
LANEY BOOKSTORE #225 LANEY COL
LANEY BOOKSTORE #225 LANEY COL
LANEY BOOKSTORE #225 LANEY COL
AIRGAS NCN

AIRGAS NCN

AIRGAS NCN

AMERICAN EMPEROR, LLC.
AMERICAN EMPEROR, LLC.

ATLAS WELDING

ATLAS WELDING

DLG FARMS & STRAW BALES

EAST BAY RESTAURANT SUPPLY INC

Page 4 of 12

Payments/Warrents Details by Account

5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010

EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

HARDY DIAGNOSTICS

HOLTZBRINCK PUBLISHERS LLC DBA MPS
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY

K-B PRODUCTS, INC.

LINTON PAPER & SUPPLY

36.55
462.67
232.12
8,090.09
3,088.38
22,102.27
4,307.64
1,759.50
275.19
43.38
567.09
5,472.15
9.80
575.00
405.00

65.81

Run Dt: 6/17/2010

40.17
23.80
58.59
5,642.87
705.55
133.76
161.28
387.45



5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
6/1/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010

MORAN SUPPLY (FORMERLY PLUMBER
MORAN SUPPLY (FORMERLY PLUMBER
PIEDMONT GROCERY CO.

TARDIO ENTERPRISES,INC dba NEWPORT FISH
TRUITT & WHITE LUMBER CO

TRUITT & WHITE LUMBER CO

TRUITT & WHITE LUMBER CO

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.

US FOODSERVICE

AMAZON.COM / GE MONEY BANK

AMY WATSON dba 1984 PRINTING

DEL MONTE MEAT CO.

FACETS MULTIMEDIA INC

FILMS FOR THE HUMANITIES

JOSEPH BUHOWSKY

NOR CAL SUPPLY COMPANY

RIGHT AWAY READY MIX INC

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STARLINE SUPPLY OF OAKLAND

788.06
219.77
236.46
2,642.47
969.56
4,084.90
428.49
329.24
27,844.24
499.51
1,097.50
1,313.24
254.16
723.62
220.00
592.05
540.96
190.90
82.91
64.37
5.28
3,587.79
55.34
768.53
1,089.16
14.27
61.06
186.31



Page 5 of 12

Payments/Warrents Details by Account

6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010

STERIS CORPORATION

SUPREME GLASS CO.

WARD'S NATURAL SCIENCE EST.LLC
WARD'S NATURAL SCIENCE EST.LLC
WARD'S NATURAL SCIENCE EST.LLC
WARD'S NATURAL SCIENCE EST.LLC
ZELLER & SON PRINTING CO
FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP
ACADEMIC PROGRAMMERS
AMERICAN EMPEROR, LLC.
AMERICAN EMPEROR, LLC.

B & HPHOTO - VIDEO INC.

BEST BUY GOV./ED LLC

CALIFORNIA REFRIGERATION SUPPLY, INC.

CHARLES MCMURRAY COMPANY
CHARLES MCMURRAY COMPANY
COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY
COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY
FISHER SCIENTIFIC

GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC
INSIGHT MEDIA INC

LEARNING DISABILITIES RESOURCE
MARIANNA IMPORTS INC

MATCO TOOLS

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY

NEXTUP TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Run Dt: 6/17/2010

434.72
255.00
219.23
41.16
1,436.30
99.86
125.12
1,498.17
411.56
1,149.30
684.27
155.00
712.16
79.02
755.53
548.74
1,020.62
636.55
130.48
4,796.48
463.22
265.00
41.95
374.40
3,270.08
190.00



6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/10/2010

PASCO SCIENTIFIC

PASCO SCIENTIFIC

SEANNA WOODWORKS, INC.DBA
SELWAY MACHINE TOOL COMPANY
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

TCI ALUMINUM / NORTH
TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES INC
TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC
LANEY BOOKSTORE #225 LANEY COL

Page 6 of 12

Payments/Warrents Details by Account

6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010

US FOODSERVICE

AMERICAN PRINTING HOUSE F/T BL
AMERICAN SOIL PRODUCTS

ARIA MEDICAL

B & HPHOTO - VIDEO INC.
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO
DEL MONTE MEAT CO.

EAST BAY RESTAURANT SUPPLY INC
FREESTYLE PHOTO SUPPLIES

LA SPECIALTY dba SF SPECIALTY
NORCAL SWIM SHOP

PACIFIC REAMER & CUTTER SERVIC
SIGN MEDIA

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

3,332.12
1,750.16
2,352.13
842.29
39.49
37.67
293.03
999.23
333.64
7,875.23

Run Dt: 6/17/2010

4,130.22
178.00
449.20
195.90

36.09
64.14
904.57
18.18
109.27

2,794.96
443.19

1,097.23
144.40
142.68



6/10/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 61.51
6/10/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 518.62
6/10/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 556.91
6/10/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 82.82
6/10/2010 SUSAN ASHLEY'S NURSERY 944.95
6/10/2010 TARDIO ENTERPRISES,INC dba NEWPORT FISH 641.52
6/10/2010 UTRECHT ART SUPPLIES 131.67
6/15/2010 Merritt College Revolving Cash 326.42
6/15/2010 Merritt College Revolving Cash 104.65
6/15/2010 B & HPHOTO - VIDEO INC. 114.95
6/15/2010 B & H PHOTO - VIDEO INC. 114.95
6/15/2010 B & HPHOTO - VIDEO INC. 739.00
6/15/2010 BIG CERAMIC STORE.COM, LLC. 714.61
6/15/2010 BIO-RAD LABORATORIES 407.37
6/15/2010 BIO-RAD LABORATORIES 162.65
6/15/2010 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO 60.37
6/15/2010 DLT SOLUTIONS, INC. 1,177.50
6/15/2010 FILMS FOR THE HUMANITIES 571.90
6/15/2010 FISHER SCIENTIFIC 704.15
6/15/2010 JW PEPPER & SONS 1,503.23
6/15/2010 LODA ENTERPRISES, INC. 305.05
6/15/2010 LOUIS QUINDLEN 440.74
Page 7 of 12
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\:.:!/ Payments/Warrents Details by Account R Dt 61772010
6/15/2010 MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 652.51
6/15/2010 ROBB ROSS FOODS, INC 373.68



6/15/2010
6/15/2010
6/15/2010
6/15/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010

ACCOUNT : 4303 Subs Periodicals - Other

Check NO.

Payment Date

Vendor ID

5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
6/10/2010

ACCOUNT : 4304 Supplies-office repair bottle

Check NO.

Payment Date

Vendor ID

5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010

SPECIALTY A/C PRODUCTS 3,819.30
STAPLES ADVANTAGE 51.22
TAKACH PRESS CORP. 158.00
THE INK STONE 48.27
TARDIO ENTERPRISES,INC dba NEWPORT FISH 695.84
CLAYPEOPLE 1,018.03
KBC TOOLS INC 1,344.56
MARIANNA IMPORTS INC 228.41
MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 71.65
PASCO SCIENTIFIC 2,127.02
STAPLES ADVANTAGE 201.81
STAPLES ADVANTAGE 12.08
STAPLES ADVANTAGE 186.51
THE BURMAX CO INC 931.44
TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES INC 484.11

Vendor Name

CLEAVON SMITH

EBSCO SUBSCRIPTION SERVICES
KEYBOARD MAGAZINE

LINDA McALLISTER
SURVEYMONKEY.COM LLC

Vendor Name

ANGELITA M FINLAYSON
JIM STEIN

LILIA CELHAY
ARROWHEAD

Total : 614,373.52

Amount

455.00

41.60

25.00

229.00

200.00

Total :  992.20

Amount
250.03
43.85
30.72
117.67



5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010

Alhambra & Sierra Springs
Alhambra & Sierra Springs

BAY AREA RAPID PRESS (BARP)
DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY

Page 8 of 12

Payments/Warrents Details by Account

5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
5/27/2010
6/1/2010

HAYWARD RUBBER STAMP CO.,INC.
HENRY SCHEIN INC

HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY/CBX
LEO'S PROFESSIONAL AUDIO INC
MOORE MEDICAL CORP

OFFICE DEPQT, INC

RIVERSIDE / HOUGHTON MIFFLIN
ROGER'S SYSTEMS SPECIALIST
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

SUNRISE FOOD DISTRIBUTION
THUMBS UP DISTRIBUTION

LINDA SANFORD

Cl SOLUTIONS

ELIZA CHAN

T & B SPORTING GOODS

X-Action Sports Gear

11.30
91.46
684.84
192.48

Run Dt: 6/17/2010

44.51
45.60
2,241.10
3,405.22
92.08
365.67
422.78
804.49
130.23
40.57
144.67
172.42
47.08
157.32
1,182.15
47.17
3,162.28
140.29
798.13
998.08



6/1/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010

Payments/Warrents Details by Account

6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010

X-Action Sports Gear
ADTISER
EON TECHNOLOGY INC

HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY/CBX

NAKED JUICE, INC.

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

Page 9 of 12

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

999.80
675.75
784.00
373.15
1,263.76
215.64
750.41
1,951.16
3,318.99
14.57
334.09
3,245.35
55.34
1,927.18
3,407.20
3,437.73

Run Dt: 6/17/2010

18.09
705.39
4,943.08
6,144.93
3,241.44
653.39
181.07
655.38



6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010
6/10/2010

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

ZELLER & SON PRINTING CO
ZELLER & SON PRINTING CO
PAMELA MALOWE

ALERT SERVICES INC

HENRY SCHEIN INC

HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY/CBX
HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY/CBX
ISLAND ADVERTISING SPECIALTIES
MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

TIME CLOCK SALES & SERVICE CO INC
DOROTHY WILSON

LANEY BOOKSTORE #225 LANEY COL
AUTUMN PRESS INC

Alhambra & Sierra Springs
COCA-COLA BOTTLING OF CA
COCA-COLA BOTTLING OF CA

148.79
504.61
60.67
626.84
106.40
269.52
187.67
71.34
24.69
3,773.79
1,437.92
1,432.07
16.46
1,455.29
67.94
972.08
551.55
433.65
573.21
137.90
217.26
794.64
123.57
153.65
1,898.69
57.41
1,347.25
1,257.99



6/15/2010

Page 10 of 12

\ct/' Payments/Warrents Details by Account
6/10/2010 COCA-COLA BOTTLING OF CA
6/10/2010 DAY WIRELESS SYSTEMS INC
6/10/2010 DAY WIRELESS SYSTEMS INC
6/10/2010 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY
6/10/2010 DRU KIM
6/10/2010 DS WATERS OF AMERICA LP
6/10/2010 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC
6/10/2010 HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY/CBX
6/10/2010 INTECOMP, INC.

6/10/2010 M & R ENTERPRISES

6/10/2010 NORCAL SWIM SHOP
6/10/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
6/10/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
6/10/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
6/10/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
6/10/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
6/15/2010 B & H PHOTO - VIDEO INC.
6/15/2010 COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY
6/15/2010 RICOH CORPORATION
6/15/2010 SAFETY MAX

6/15/2010 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
6/15/2010 SUNRISE FOOD DISTRIBUTION
6/15/2010 SUNRISE FOOD DISTRIBUTION
6/15/2010 SUNRISE FOOD DISTRIBUTION
6/15/2010 THUMBS UP DISTRIBUTION

US FOODSERVICE

Run Dt :

6/17/2010

791.31
307.14
336.00
383.31
73.98
68.45
507.05
32.93
112.12
1,062.14
246.13
148.63
767.98
325.94
540.09
193.17
704.15
783.45
708.43
285.24
310.69
377.12
845.42
810.10
1,101.46
1,382.30
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6/15/2010
6/15/2010
6/15/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010

US FOODSERVICE

USA SIGNS

ZELLER & SON PRINTING CO
JANET CRAGIN

Alhambra & Sierra Springs

Alhambra & Sierra Springs

Alhambra & Sierra Springs

ISLAND ADVERTISING SPECIALTIES
ISLAND ADVERTISING SPECIALTIES
REGENCY LIGHTING
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Payments/Warrents Details by Account

6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010
6/17/2010

ACCOUNT : 4305 Fuel - gasoline/petroleum

Check NO.

Payment Date

Vendor ID

5/27/2010
6/3/2010

6/15/2010
6/15/2010
6/17/2010

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC

Vendor Name

COUNTY OF ALAMEDA GSA
GOLDEN GATE PETROLEUM
Merritt College Revolving Cash
COUNTY OF ALAMEDA GSA
GOLDEN GATE PETROLEUM

484.24
724.35
71.34
155.26
166.61
38.93
134.29
1,339.56
956.52
1,692.84

Run Dt: 6/17/2010

13.24

692.24

282.56

729.03

491.25

Total :  733,091.21

Amount

185.65

114.03

326.42

536.17

93.58

Total :  1,255.85



ACCOUNT : 4306 Computer software/site lic.-cl

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Amount
5/25/2010 GERBER SCIENTIFIC INTERNATIONAL 439.00
6/8/2010 COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY 395.64
6/15/2010 COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY 473.56
6/15/2010 COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY 394.54
6/17/2010 IN MOTION HOSTING, INC. 1,799.70

Total : 7,371.58
ACCOUNT : 4307 Computer software/site lic.-ad

Check NO. Payment Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Amount
6/8/2010 COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY 179.43
6/8/2010 COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY 225.53
6/8/2010 COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY 225.53
6/8/2010 KURZWEIL EDUCATIONAL SYSTEMS 3,187.27
6/10/2010 KURZWEIL EDUCATIONAL SYSTEMS 2,820.21

Total :  16,726.64

Grand Total : 4,945,182.45

Page 12 of 12



